SPPDM-01
DSP Solutions Dual Channel, Differential Input
with Analog Input/Output FIR Filter Platform
      1
25 Locust St., Haverhill, Massachusetts 01830 • Tel: 800/252-7074, 978/374-0761 • FAX:978/521-1839
e-mail: sales@freqdev.com • Web Address: http://www.freqdev.com
Description
Design engineers now have an off-the-shelf

D Gnd  Digital Grounds (2)
JTAGTM JTAG port, see SPPDS-01
Ordering information
SPPDM-01
We hope the information given here will be helpful.  The information is based on data and our best knowledge, and we consider the information to be true
and accurate.  Please read all statements, recommendations or suggestions herein in conjunction with our conditions of sale which apply to all goods
supplied by us.  We assume no responsibility for the use of these statements, recommendations or suggestions, nor do we intend them as a
recommendation for any use which would infringe any patent or copyright.